
DEPARTMENT NAME PHONE DIRECT ADDRESS EMAIL

LIFE 
PRESALE LIFE MARKETING

PROPOSALS/FORMS

INFORMAL INQUIRIES

LICENSING 

Randy Ford 

Don Spitzenberger 

Jeremy Brit

Debora Foutz 

Megan Weeks 

972-284-5405

972-284-5416

972.284.5408

972-284-5409

972-284-5431

9330 LBJ Freeway Suite 350 
Dallas, TX  75243

randy@theinsgroup.net
don@theinsgroup.net 
teresa@theinsgroup.net

jeremy@theinsgroup.net

debora@theinsgroup.net

megan@theinsgroup.net

MEDICARE Fred S Claghorn 843-970-2166 1124 Park West Blvd, Suite 205
Mt. Pleasant, SC 29466 fred.claghorn@goodlifeia.com

ANNUITIES Jeff Wagon 972-284-5447 9330 LBJ Freeway Suite 350 
Dallas, TX  75243 jeff@theinsgroup.net

SIMPLIFIED ISSUE Brian Gibbs 972-284-5403 9330 LBJ Freeway Suite 350 
Dallas, TX  75243 brian@theinsgroup.net

LONG TERM CARE Aaron Eisenach, CLTC 800-788-8205 4700 E Bromley Ln #107 
Brighton CO 80601 aaron.e@ica-icb.com

CEO -  
GOOD LIFE INSURANCE ASSOCIATES Conor Delaney 610-628-2082 30 Commerce Drive 

Wyomissing PA 19610 Conor.Delaney@GoodlifeFA.com

MANAGING PARTNER -  
GOOD LIFE INSURANCE ASSOCIATES Cournie Nein 610-628-2047 30 Commerce Drive 

Wyomissing PA 19610 Courtnie.Nein@GoodlifeFA.com

CONTRACTING/CASE ASSISTANCE -  
GOOD LIFE INSURANCE ASSOCIATES Jackie Malloy 30 Commerce Drive 

Wyomissing PA 19610 contracting@goodlifeia.com

MANAGING PARTNER -  
GOOD LIFE INSURANCE ASSOCIATES Fred Claghorn 843-970-2166 1124 Park West Blvd, Suite 205

Mt. Pleasant, SC 29466 Fred.Claghorn@LPL.com

CASE MANAGEMENT FOR DIRECT 
CARRIERS, DELIVERY RECEIPTS, ETC 
GOOD LIFE INSURANCE 
ASSOCIATES

Neela Pyfrom 843-970-2166 1124 Park West Blvd, Suite 205
Mt. Pleasant, SC 29466 Neelma.Pyfrom@goodlifeia.com
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